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ECP DAV Portfolio - Contacts and Resources
Product Website Contact Email
HDF5 https://www.hdfgroup.org/

https://forum.hdfgroup.org/
Elena Pourmal
Suren Byna

epourmal@hdfgroup.org
sbyna@lbl.gov

Darshan
PnetCDF
ROMIO
Mochi

https://www.mcs.anl.gov/research/projects/darshan/
https://parallel-netcdf.github.io/
https://www.mcs.anl.gov/projects/romio/
https://www.mcs.anl.gov/research/projects/mochi/

Rob Ross rross@mcs.anl.gov

ADIOS https://adios2.readthedocs.io/en/latest/index.html Scott Klasky klasky@ornl.gov

UnifyFS https://unifyfs.readthedocs.io Kathryn Mohror mohror1@llnl.gov

VeloC https://veloc.readthedocs.io Franck Cappello cappello@mcs.anl.gov

SZ https://szcompressor.org/ szlossycompressor@gmail.com

ZFP https://zfp.llnl.gov Peter Lindstrom zfp@llnl.gov

VTK-m https://m.vtk.org/documentation/ Ken Moreland kmorel@acm.org

ALPINE Ascent
ALPINE Algorithms
ParaView/Catalyst
VisIt

https://ascent.readthedocs.io
https://alpine-dav.github.io/algorithms/
https://www.paraview.org/
https://hpc.llnl.gov/software/visualization-
software/visit

Terry Turton tlturton@lanl.gov

Cinema https://cinemascience.github.io/ David Rogers dhr@lanl.gov

ECP DAV L3 – Jim Ahrens, ahrens@lanl.gov
ECP DAV Project Coordinator: Terry Turton tlturton@lanl.gov
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